Union Rani |l ies-Perwez BEAUPER Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

MOM GNI ES 07-05-22 492 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 40 LACHER: 12. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 1 82610 BE 113157820 13. 28460 1405.7289 1
2 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 25 2 BE 112803421 13.28500 1404. 1360 2
3 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 9 3 BE 113150120 13. 28540 1402.5467 3
4 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 6 4 BE 113156620 13. 28560 1401. 7534 4
5 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 3 82663 BE 113136820 13.28590 1401. 4637 5
6 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 4 5 BE 113146120 13. 29050 1398. 1946 6
7 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 12 6 BE 112809221 13.29080 1397.0124 7
8 307033-28 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 5 3 85312 BE 109024818 13. 31100 1394. 7466 8
9 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 112856421 13.29300 1389.2941 9
10 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 20 1 92205 BE 113268220 13. 36440 1381. 6933 10
11 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 23 13 78598 BE 113295021 13. 27070 1376. 0957 11
12 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 3 7 BE 113152920 13.30120 1372. 2591 12
13 309079-37 LETELLIER CLI VI ER INCOURT 10 1 84914 BE 605378520 13. 32222 1361. 4558 13
14 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 3 76157 BE 113120120 13. 25580 1360. 7564 14
15 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 3 80817 BE 112757421 13.29240 1360. 5556 15
16 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 15 78763 BE 108319418 13. 27560 1359. 5455 16
17 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 7 3 BE 113134920 13. 31030 1354. 0213 17
18 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 14 2 BE 108317118 13.28200 1350. 2229 18
19 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 12 3 BE 105582219 13. 28220 1349. 4517 19
20 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 2 4 BE 113137120 13.31320 1343.3857 20
21 310959-74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 7 8 BE 113151120 13. 31340 1341.7975 21
22 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 16 10 82653 BE 112763621 13.31470 1337.7880 22
23 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 22 6 88401 BE 105576619 13.36052 1337.6526 23
24 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 12 80440 BE 115351221 13. 30298 1329. 6600 24
25 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 9 78588 BE 113178520 13.29108 1327.9486 25
26 226106-96 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 7 3 90845 BE 206645119 13.38280 1326.8500 26
27 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 3 77539 BE 106093719 13.28330 1324.3211 27
28 301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 6 82453 BE 115309121 13. 32200 1322.7754 28
29 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 5 2 BE 113177620 13.29358 1318.6644 29
30 126988-15 MOITE THN ERRY THOREMB 18 3 4 BE 105631019 13.29460 1317.8416 30
31 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 10 2 BE 109180918 13.28510 1317.5701 31
32 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 12 3 BE 109188718 13. 28540 1316.4516 32
33 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 2 4 BE 109181918 13.28560 1315.7070 33
34 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 24 5 BE 113374320 13.28590 1314.5917 34
35 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 5 5 BE 107927114 13. 32530 1314.5455 35
36 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 14 9 BE 112806321 13.33020 1310.5764 36
37 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 5 10 BE 113151520 13. 33030 1310.2300 37
38 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 8 11 BE 113157620 13. 33070 1308.8461 38
39 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 2 12 BE 113208220 13.33090 1308.1552 39
40 301554-78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 5 2 BE 112859321 13. 33050 1307.0489 40
41 303561-48 TOSSENS LOUI S WALSHOU 5 2 100784 BE 100023221 13.47128 1305.2668 41
42 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 22 3 2 BE 113170120 13.37482 1303. 7855 42
43 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 11 5 BE 113200020 13. 30260 1303.3039 43
44 301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 2 3 BE 105541719 13.33270 1299.4957 44
45 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 23 6 2 BE 112740220 13.30300 1299.1405 45
46 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 18 2 BE 112750821 13.32230 1295.4902 46
47 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 16 9 2 BE 112760921 13. 33490 1295.1632 47
48 309079- 37 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 3 2 BE 110504516 13. 35452 1291. 4022 48
49 309079- 37 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 5 3 BE 112783921 13. 35472 1290.7479 49
50 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 2 BE 109014318 13.36120 1288.7009 50
51 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 23 18 3 BE 113293621 13.31110 1284.6309 51
52 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 22 2 3 BE 108310918 13. 38532 1283.2817 52
53 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 1 81387 BE 109097718 13.33260 1283.0321 53
54 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 4 3 BE 105585819 13. 31228 1280. 3519 54
55 223820- 41 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 24 6 90082 BE 113261520 13.40460 1272.9439 55
56 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 4 3 87347 BE 108772218 13.38440 1270.8099 56
57 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 7 4 BE 113176620 13. 31538 1269. 6645 57
58 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 22 86690 BE 109774015 13. 38220 1268.0156 58
59 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 17 6 BE 112844121 13.32070 1267.9850 59
60 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 28 2 BE 117983615 13.38230 1267.7066 60
61 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 13 4 95826 BE 109055518 13.45362 1267.4838 61
62 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 4 3 BE 105857019 13. 38400 1262.4757 62
63 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAl 13 4 74822 BE 113282721 13.29160 1262. 4634 63
64 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 8 4 BE 115474819 13. 38450 1260.9455 64
65 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 16 5 BE 107527814 13. 38460 1260.6398 65
66 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 5 2 88081 00 109402315 13.39552 1259.7397 66
67 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 5 3 2 BE 106363219 13.39592 1258.5397 67
68 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 11 13 BE 112812021 13. 35410 1257.7011 68
69 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 9 2 91138 BE 113253020 13.42360 1255.3444 69
70 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 2 3 BE 112753221 13. 34310 1252.6531 70
71 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMODN 20 8 4 BE 112752921 13. 34330 1252.0062 71
72 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 8 6 BE 106094519 13.31570 1251.6384 72
73 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 41 39 6 BE 112467017 13.39180 1250.9380 73
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132
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134
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136
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139
140
141
142
143
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147
148
149
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115869-51
280142- 06
118262- 19
282285- 15
309079- 37
219437-23
282647- 86
280142- 06
209941- 33
310888-03
128444- 16
282832-77
280142- 06
115869-51
282285-15
175503- 30
118262-19
281823- 38
226775- 86
282639-78
310888-03
282832-77
310176-67
282285-15
309079- 37
226775- 86
128444-16
301554-78
282285- 15
126988- 15
281823- 38
310959- 74
223820-41
117864- 09
117864- 09
310176-67
282639-78
281823- 38
280142- 06
281823- 38
226106- 96
282832-77
126988- 15
217624-53
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
281823- 38
125083- 50
310959- 74
282820- 65
282820- 65
282820- 65
152466-79
309179-40
223820-41
301554-78
117864- 09
226775- 86
309179-40
281823- 38
310959- 74
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
309179-40
309179-40
280302- 69
281823- 38
226775- 86
310176-67
309179-40
280142- 06
111277-18
223820-41
152466-79
282820- 65

JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HENRY DOM NI QUE
PRAI L RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN

ROCH ROBERT
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
HENRY DOM NI QUE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETTELIER A ET O

PI NCHARD BERNARD
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
PRAI L RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND

PRAI'L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
PI NCHARD BERNARD

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GOFFI N VI NCENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE TH ERRY

CORLI ER ROGER

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MAR T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
BACQ RAYMOND

ABTS JO

LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUPONT GASTON

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETTELIER A ET O
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

THORENMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
Pl ETREB
GREZ- DO
NCDEBAI
THOREMB
PERVWEZ
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
THORENMB
THOREMB
ROUX- M
TOURI NN
WALHAI' N
NCDEBAI
PERVWEZ
ZETRUD-
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THOREMB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THOREMB
ROUX- M
MALEVES
NETHEN
OPVELP
OPVELP
ZETRUD-
WALHAI' N
ROUX- M
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
NETHEN
PERVWEZ
THORENMB
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
CORROY-
ROUX- M
CORROY-
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
MALEVES
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
NETHEN
| NCOURT
OPVELP
TOURI NN
CORROY-
ROUX- M
MALEVES
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
ROUX- M
TOURI NN
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
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83583

112855521
112766921
115237121
108928118
109576115
109584015
106079919
113562721
108732918
510209521
420813820
113325521
105579019
112855721
109663015
112741920
115236921
109766915
113258220
107919114
115448819
113310921
113331221
105585519
105590419
113624821
108257518
107976114
113177120
113140120
107533514
113155020
105691319
201535420
201534120
112796120
107916214
150544813
112769021
150533113
605558421
113313121
112946317
113180520
109772215
109186918
112455617
113385020
108830818
112456317
112752221
112804321
112801120
113162820
113225320
106361219
113070117
105694719
112999317
206502021
113255820
106092719
112458217
112864521
112455517
112456417
109778315
112458517
113371620
113370320
113010517
109772615
113625121
113330621
113464720
113171020
112812521
113617921
202514221
112800920

. 36070
. 40442
. 34288
. 33058
. 38162
. 38510
. 31400
. 41362
. 40351
. 44080
. 37290
. 35080
. 42302
. 37490
. 34308
. 34340
. 36048
. 41240
. 46130
. 34568
. 45380
. 36210
. 50002
. 35448
. 41062
. 47150
. 39170
. 39100
. 35598
. 36160
. 43050
. 39410
. 46010
. 51241
. 52061
. 51582
. 37029
. 44210
. 45552
. 44280
. 48170
. 38510
. 38280
. 43040
. 45520
. 37520
. 45530
. 37560
. 45580
. 46050
. 40590
. 42550
. 44570
. 44590
. 45020
. 48222
. 39400
. 50570
. 44170
. 56471
. 53300
. 40170
. 49060
. 45510
. 49540
. 50000
. 50160
. 50170
. 41530
. 41550
. 46140
. 50420
. 56020
. 59302
. 42510
. 53282
. 41381
. 55360
. 53462
. 50160

2596
7196
5186
5175
7967
3319
9784
5934
9048
3795
7913
9969
2681

. 9187
. 1668

3154
3123
1457
7748
1127
9978
5524

. 7751

3154
2337
5922
9709
0916
7874
5765
1802
5059
0296
5729
4988
0375
3064
9718

. 3967
. 1450
. 4641
. 9230
. 3846
. 9279
. 6626
. 5196
. 4116
. 3984
. 1584
. 4085
. 5349
.9371
. 2035
. 7033
. 9538
. 9122
. 0000

8104
9798
2791
2515
2345
9545
1233
9812
6250
0249
8007
6784
1784
3695
2255
7358
6417
3651
0751
9452
3598
4623
6728
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



309510- 80
280142- 06
310176-67
226775- 86
309179-40
280147-11
309179-40
280147-11
115869-51
301554-78
310176-67

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARCHAL JEAN

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JANSSENS JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND

ANDREI CONSTANTI N

BEAUVEC
Pl ETREB
ZETRUD-
TOURI NN
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-

105050319
112767121
112796620
113626421
110630216
113282520
113381720
113582121
108289018
113271921
112799120

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

310959-74
310959- 74
115869-51
175503- 30
125083-50
128444- 16
118262- 19
301554-78
310959- 74
301554-78
303561-48
125083- 50
128444- 16
309079- 37
175503- 30
126988- 15
145223- 14
310959- 74
125083- 50
125083-50
115869-51
280142- 06
118262-19
280142- 06
310888-03
282832-77
115869-51
118262- 19
282832-77
310176- 67
226775- 86
280142- 06
226106- 96
282832-77
125083- 50
310959- 74
117864- 09
310959- 74
226775- 86
310176-67
111277-18
223820-41
152466- 79
280142- 06
226775- 86
280147-11
301554-78
226775- 86
310959-74
223820-41
280147-11
223820-41
226106- 96
310176-67
111626-76
309079- 37
310176-67
145223- 14
125083- 50
175503- 30

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BACQ RAYMOND

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BACQ RAYMOND
TOSSENS LOUI S
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE TH ERRY
MARTI N M CHAEL
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HENRY DOM NI QUE
MARCHAL JEAN
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
GOFFI N VI NCENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LETTELIER A ET O
ANDREl CONSTANTI N
DUSSART W LLY

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
BACQ RAYMOND
LETTELIER A ET O
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
GOFFI N VI NCENT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LEONARD TH ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

Geneent

Pl ETREB
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
NCDEBAI
PERVEZ
THOREMB
THOREMB
PERVWEZ
ZETRUD-
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
NETHEN
PERWEZ
CHAUMON
MALEVES
OPVELP
MALEVES
TOURI NN
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
MALEVES
NETHEN
BEAUVEC
NETHEN
NETHEN
ZETRUD-
DONGELB
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
THOREMB
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112803421
112809221
112856421
113295021
112757421
112763621
115351221
115309121
112806321
112859321
100023221
112750821
112760921
112783921
113293621
112844121
113282721
112812021
112753221
112752921
112855521
112766921
115237121
113562721
510209521
113325521
112855721
115236921
113310921
113331221
113624821
112769021
605558421
113313121
112752221
112804321
206502021
112864521
113625121
113330621
112812521
113617921
202514221
112767121
113626421
113582121
113271921
113627721
112808221
605662721
113583321
113614821
410777121
113330421
113278221
115525021
113330221
115226821
104503521
113292121

Best at

Snel h.



125083- 50
226775- 86
128444- 16
223820-41
125083-50
128444-16
117864- 09
310176-67
117864- 09
115869-51
309510- 80
125083-50
125083-50
104030- 46
104030- 46
301554-78
104030- 46
175503- 30
282820- 65
310888-03
175503- 30
226775- 86
282832-77
282285-15
280147-11

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ABTS JO

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ABTS JO

JANSSENS JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND
VANDERBECK JEAN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETTELIER A ET O
DEREUX FABRI CE
PRAI L RENE

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

CHAUMON
TOURI NN
THOREMB
NETHEN

CHAUMON
THOREMB
OPVELP

ZETRUD-
OPVELP

THORENMB
BEAUVEC
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THOREMB
OPPREBA
NODEBAI

THOREMB
TOURI NN
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o
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112750521
113620621
112763821
113615221
112755021
112785821
206501321
113330821
206500421
112893321
113588821
104501821
113270721
113246321
113245121
112769721
113242621
113291421
112838421
106097421
113291221
113622421
113315221
112893021
113580421

Best at

310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
115869-51
310959-74
307033-28
226775- 86
310959-74
309079- 37
282647- 86
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
115869-51
310959- 74
280142- 06
282285-15
226106- 96
309179-40
282285- 15
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
115869-51
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
280142- 06
126988- 15
301554-78
175503- 30
309079- 37
307033- 28
280142- 06
152046- 47
282285- 15
223820-41
111626-76
282285-15
281823- 38
281823- 38
310176- 67
281823- 38

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI N
LETTELIER A ET O
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTE TH ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

GOFFI N VI NCENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
BACQ RAYMOND
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
PRAI'L RENE

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
LEONARD TH ERRY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

MALEVES
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
NETHEN
CORROY-
TOURI NN
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
NETHEN
DONGELB
TOURI NN
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ZETRUD-
ROUX- M

EN MQ Di stanc

=

e

e

N

=

NN
ANONNWORREPNNWONREFPWNOOOIOITANNOWIUIWOWOOONNDNANOIGIWORWRWRARWOOR

ONOONPUOPRWNEADN

[ee]
N
N
a1
w

78598

81387

90082
87347
4

86690
95826

Ri ng
Bague

113157820
113150120
113156620
113136820
113146120
109024818
113268220
113152920
605378520
113120120
108319418
113134920
108317118
105582219
113137120
113151120
105576619
113178520
206645119
106093719
113177620
105631019
109180918
109188718
109181918
113374320
107927114
113151520
113157620
113208220
113170120
113200020
105541719
112740220
110504516
109014318
108310918
109097718
105585819
113261520
108772218
113176620
109774015
117983615
109055518
105857019

Snel h.



281823- 38
281823- 38
152466- 79
152466-79
310888-03
309179-40
281823- 38
282285-15
309079- 37
219437- 23
282647- 86
209941- 33
128444- 16
280142- 06
282285-15
175503- 30
281823- 38
226775- 86
282639-78
310888-03
282285-15
309079- 37
128444- 16
301554-78
282285- 15
126988- 15
281823- 38
310959- 74
223820-41
117864- 09
117864- 09
310176- 67
282639-78
281823- 38

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DUCHENNE ARTHUR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

DECELLE ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LETTELIER A ET O
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

ROUX- M

ROUX- M

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NCDEBAI

CORROY-
ROUX- M

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

GREZ- DO
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THORENMB
ROUX- M

TOURI NN
WALHAI N
NCDEBAI

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THOREMB
RCOUX- M

MALEVES

41
41
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e
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RPWOINN O
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w

=
WNOINFRPOIOINOOWWNNWERRARUIORANNNERPROOONWNO O

o

el

7833

115474819
107527814
109402315
106363219
113253020
106094519
112467017
108928118
109576115
109584015
106079919
108732918
420813820
105579019
109663015
112741920
109766915
113258220
107919114
115448819
105585519
105590419
108257518
107976114
113177120
113140120
107533514
113155020
105691319
201535420
201534120
112796120
107916214
150544813

1260.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1255.
1251.
1250.
1245.
1243.
1239.
1234.
1231.
1224.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1214.
1209.
1206.
1204.

Best at

310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
310959- 74
115869-51
310959- 74
310959- 74
307033- 28
115869-51
175503- 30
310959-74
309079- 37
282647- 86
125083- 50
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
115869-51
310959-74
128444- 16
280142- 06
118262- 19
282285- 15
309179-40
301554-78
282285- 15
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
115869-51
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
310959-74

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
HOK SAPI'N
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

EN

MQ Di st anc

=

=

= PR

=

=

|
NNOWUIUIOWONOIOIONNNAEANUUIWWRWWOWNRWOHOOUTEF

= N
oA

5

Ri ng
Bague

113157820
112803421
113150120
113156620
113136820
113146120
112809221
109024818
112856421
113295021
113152920
605378520
113120120
112757421
108319418
113134920
108317118
105582219
113137120
113151120
112763621
105576619
115351221
113178520
106093719
115309121
113177620
105631019
109180918
109188718
109181918
113374320
107927114
112806321
113151520
113157620
113208220

Snel h.



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

301554-78
280142- 06
126988- 15
301554-78
175503- 30
125083- 50
128444- 16
309079- 37
309079- 37
307033- 28
175503- 30
280142- 06
152046- 47
282285-15
111626-76
282285-15
281823- 38
126988- 15
281823- 38
281823- 38
145223- 14
281823- 38
281823- 38
310959-74
125083- 50
125083-50
309179-40
281823- 38
115869-51
280142- 06
118262-19
282285- 15
309079- 37
219437- 23
282647- 86
280142- 06
128444- 16
282832-77
280142- 06
115869-51
282285- 15
175503- 30
118262-19
281823- 38
282639-78
282832-77
282285- 15
309079- 37
128444- 16
301554-78
282285-15
126988- 15
281823- 38
310959-74
282639-78
281823- 38
280142- 06
281823- 38
282832-77
126988- 15
217624- 53
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
281823- 38
125083- 50
310959-74
282820- 65
282820- 65
282820- 65
309179-40
301554-78
309179-40
281823- 38
310959-74
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38

BACQ RAYMOND
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
BACQ RAYMOND
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARCHAL JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
PRAI'L RENE
LEONARD TH ERRY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE TH ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARTI N M CHAEL

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
PRAI L RENE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PI NCHARD BERNARD
DEREUX FABRI CE
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI'L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PI NCHARD BERNARD
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE TH ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BACQ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THORENB
CHAUMON
THORENVB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
DONGELB
TOURI NN
ROUX- M

THOREMB
ROUX- M
ROUX- M

NI L- SAl
ROUX- M
ROUX- M

MALEVES
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CORROY-
ROUX- M

THOREMB
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

Pl ETREB
THORENB
PERVWEZ

Pl ETREB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THORENMB
ROUX- M

WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THORENMB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THORENMB
ROUX- M

MALEVES
WALHAI N
ROUX- M

Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
PERWEZ

THOREMB
OPPREBA
ROUX- M

CORROY-
ROUX- M
CORROY-
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
MALEVES
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
| NCOURT
CORROY-
ROUX- M
MALEVES
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M

=
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4
86690

74822
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83583

112859321
113170120
113200020
105541719
112740220
112750821
112760921
110504516
112783921
109014318
113293621
108310918
109097718
105585819
108772218
113176620
109774015
112844121
117983615
105857019
113282721
115474819
107527814
112812021
112753221
112752921
106094519
112467017
112855521
112766921
115237121
108928118
109576115
109584015
106079919
113562721
420813820
113325521
105579019
112855721
109663015
112741920
115236921
109766915
107919114
113310921
105585519
105590419
108257518
107976114
113177120
113140120
107533514
113155020
107916214
150544813
112769021
150533113
113313121
112946317
113180520
109772215
109186918
112455617
113385020
108830818
112456317
112752221
112804321
112801120
113162820
113225320
113070117
112999317
106092719
112458217
112864521
112455517
112456417
109778315

. 33050
. 37482
. 30260
. 33270
. 30300
. 32230
. 33490
. 35452
. 35472
. 36120
. 31110
. 38532
. 33260
. 31228
. 38440
. 31538
. 38220
. 32070
. 38230
. 38400
. 29160
. 38450
. 38460
. 35410
. 34310
. 34330
. 31570
. 39180
. 36070
. 40442
. 34288
. 33058
. 38162
. 38510
. 31400
. 41362
. 37290
. 35080
. 42302
. 37490
. 34308
. 34340
. 36048
. 41240
. 34568
. 36210
. 35448
. 41062
. 39170
. 39100
. 35598
. 36160
. 43050
. 39410
. 37029
. 44210
. 45552
. 44280
. 38510
. 38280
. 43040
. 45520
. 37520
. 45530
. 37560
. 45580
. 46050
. 40590
. 42550
. 44570
. 44590
. 45020
. 39400
. 44170
.40170
. 49060
. 45510
. 49540
. 50000
. 50160

1307.
1303.
1303.
1299.
1299.
1295.
1295.
1291.
1290.
1288.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1280.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1262.
1262.
1260.
1260.
1257.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1247.
1245.
1243.
1239.
1234.
1234.
1224.
1223.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1214.
1206.
1201.
1195.
1194.
1192.
1192.
1190.
1188.
1186.
1185.
1168.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1157.
1150.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1139.
1138.
1132.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1113.
1109.
1103.
1095.
1089.
1084.
1083.
1080.

0489
7855
3039
4957
1405
4902
1632
4022
7479
7009
6309
2817
0321
3519
8099
6645
0156
9850
7066
4757
4634
9455
6398
7011
6531
0062
6384
9380
2596
7196
5186
5175
7967
3319
9784
5934
7913
9969
2681
9187
1668
3154
3123
1457
1127
5524
3154
2337
9709
0916
7874
5765
1802
5059
3064
9718
3967
1450
9230
3846
9279
6626
5196
4116
3984
1584
4085
5349
9371
2035
7033
9538
0000
9798
2345
9545
1233
9812
6250
0249

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117



281823- 38
309179-40
309179-40
280302- 69
281823- 38
309179-40
280142- 06
111277-18

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUPONT GASTON
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY

ROUX- M
CORROY-
CORROY-
CHAUMON
ROUX- M
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl

41 26 19 BE
24 11 11 BE
24 20 12 BE
3 1 81979 BE
41 9 20 BE
24 19 13 BE
22 1 8 BE
5 5 75571 BE

112458517
113371620
113370320
113010517
109772615
113464720
113171020
112812521

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

310959-74
310959- 74
115869-51
175503- 30
125083-50
128444- 16
118262- 19
301554-78
310959-74
301554-78
125083-50
128444- 16
309079- 37
175503- 30
126988- 15
145223- 14
310959- 74
125083- 50
125083- 50
115869-51
280142- 06
118262- 19
280142- 06
282832-77
115869-51
118262-19
282832-77
280142- 06
282832-77
125083- 50
310959-74
310959- 74
111277-18
280142- 06
301554-78
310959- 74
111626-76
309079- 37
145223- 14
125083- 50
175503- 30
125083-50
128444-16
125083-50
128444- 16
115869-51
125083- 50
125083-50
104030- 46
104030- 46
301554-78
104030- 46
175503- 30
282820- 65
175503- 30
282832-77
282285-15
282820- 65
282832-77
125083-50

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BACQ RAYMOND
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BACQ RAYMOND
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MOTTE TH ERRY
MARTI N M CHAEL
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
DUSSART W LLY
MARCHAL JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN

NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND

VANDERBECK JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

DEREUX FABRI CE
PRAI L RENE

BECQUI
DEREUX FABRI CE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

EVORT GEOFFREY

Pl ETREB
PERVEZ

CHAUMON
MALEVES
MALEVES
NI L- SAl

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
DONGELB
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
THORENMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THORENB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENVB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
PERVWEZ

TOURI NN
OPPREBA
PERVWEZ

CHAUMON

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 10 82610 BE
10 2 BE
5 82663 BE
11 78598 BE
20 80817 BE
10 82653 BE
9 80440 BE
8 82453 BE
10 3 BE
8 2 BE
20 1 2 BE
10 2 BE
6 84914 BE
11 2 BE
2 78763 BE
12 74822 BE
10 4 BE
20 3 BE
20 4 BE
2 BE

88401 BE

2 BE

2 BE

79723 BE

OUITOTWWN WW
vs]
m

BE

20 BE
10 BE
10 BE
4 75571 BE

8 4 BE

8 3 BE

10 7 BE
1 87347 BE

6 2 BE

12 1 2 BE
20 1 6 BE
11 3 BE
20 7 BE
10 3 BE
20 1 8 BE
10 4 BE
5 4 BE

20 9 BE
20 10 BE
8 84497 BE

8 2 BE

8 4 BE

8 3 BE

11 4 BE
9 84334 BE

11 5 BE
24 15 4 00
5 3 78588 BE

9 1 2 BE

24 14 5 BE
20 17 11 BE

112803421
112809221
112856421
113295021
112757421
112763621
115351221
115309121
112806321
112859321
112750821
112760921
112783921
113293621
112844121
113282721
112812021
112753221
112752921
112855521
112766921
115237121
113562721
113325521
112855721
115236921
113310921
112769021
113313121
112752221
112804321
112864521
112812521
112767121
113271921
112808221
113278221
115525021
115226821
104503521
113292121
112750521
112763821
112755021
112785821
112893321
104501821
113270721
113246321
113245121
112769721
113242621
113291421
112838421
113291221
113315221
112893021
112836321
113322821
112754321

Uni on Ram || i es- Perwez LOCAL

Dat a Technol ogy

(01520)



CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
115869-51
310959- 74
307033- 28
310959- 74
309079- 37
282647- 86
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
115869-51
310959-74
280142- 06
282285-15
309179-40
282285- 15
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
115869-51
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
280142- 06
126988- 15
301554-78
175503- 30
309079- 37
307033- 28
280142- 06
152046- 47
282285- 15
111626- 76
282285-15
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
282285-15
309079- 37
219437- 23
282647- 86
128444- 16
280142- 06
282285-15
175503- 30
281823- 38
282639-78
282285-15
309079- 37
128444- 16
301554-78
282285- 15
126988- 15
281823- 38
310959- 74
282639-78

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE TH ERRY
BACQ RAYMOND
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
PRAI'L RENE
LEONARD TH ERRY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DECELLE ROBERT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PI NCHARD BERNARD
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI'L RENE

MOTTE TH ERRY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PI NCHARD BERNARD

THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
DONGELB
TOURI NN
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
CORROY-
ROUX- M
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
ROUX- M
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THOREMB
ROUX- M

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
15 1 82610 BE
15 9 2 BE
15 6 3 BE
7 3 82663 BE
15 4 4 BE
4 3 85312 BE
15 3 5 BE
4 1 84914 BE
3 3 76157 BE
16 15 78763 BE
7 7 2 BE
16 14 2 BE
16 12 3 BE
7 2 3 BE
15 7 6 BE
14 6 88401 BE
9 9 78588 BE
24 3 77539 BE
9 5 2 BE
16 3 4 BE
24 10 2 BE
24 12 3 BE
24 2 4 BE
24 24 5 BE
7 5 4 BE
15 5 7 BE
15 8 8 BE
15 2 9 BE
14 3 2 BE
16 11 5 BE
4 2 82453 BE
12 6 78598 BE
4 3 2 BE
4 2 2 BE
14 2 3 BE
3 1 81387 BE
9 4 3 BE
3 3 87347 BE
9 7 4 BE
41 22 86690 BE
41 28 2 BE
41 4 3 BE
41 8 4 BE
41 16 5 BE
24 8 6 BE
41 39 6 BE
9 8 5 BE
4 4 3 BE
4 1 85328 BE
3 2 2 BE
6 2 82653 BE
14 14 4 BE
9 1 6 BE
12 10 2 BE
41 15 7 BE
3 1 78333 BE
9 2 7 BE
4 2 4 BE
6 3 2 BE
4 3 2 BE
9 6 8 BE
16 8 6 BE
41 17 8 BE
15 15 10 BE
3 2 2 BE

113157820
113150120
113156620
113136820
113146120
109024818
113152920
605378520
113120120
108319418
113134920
108317118
105582219
113137120
113151120
105576619
113178520
106093719
113177620
105631019
109180918
109188718
109181918
113374320
107927114
113151520
113157620
113208220
113170120
113200020
105541719
112740220
110504516
109014318
108310918
109097718
105585819
108772218
113176620
109774015
117983615
105857019
115474819
107527814
106094519
112467017
108928118
109576115
109584015
106079919
420813820
105579019
109663015
112741920
109766915
107919114
105585519
105590419
108257518
107976114
113177120
113140120
107533514
113155020
107916214

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at
Const at
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310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 1 82610 BE 113157820 13. 28460 1405. 7289
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 25 2 BE 112803421 13. 28500 1404. 1360
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 9 3 BE 113150120 13. 28540 1402. 5467
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 6 4 BE 113156620 13. 28560 1401. 7534
115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 3 82663 BE 113136820 13. 28590 1401. 4637
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 25 4 5 BE 113146120 13. 29050 1398. 1946
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 12 6 BE 112809221 13.29080 1397.0124
307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 85312 BE 109024818 13. 31100 1394. 7466
143268- 96 BOLLEN ERI C HCEGAAR 16 6 97112 BE 200362019 13. 39510 1390. 6657
115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 8 2 BE 112856421 13. 29300 1389. 2941
311442-72 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 15 4 96492 BE 200238719 13. 39410 1385. 0801
311442-72 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 15 2 2 BE 203793316 13. 39580 1379.4712
175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 23 13 78598 BE 113295021 13. 27070 1376. 0957
308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 7 97150 BE 112724021 13. 40463 1373. 0636
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 25 3 7 BE 113152920 13. 30120 1372. 2591
280052- 13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 2 101657 BE 210650221 13. 44110 1370.6718
280052- 13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 3 2 BE 210650121 13. 44120 1370. 3639
311442-72 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 15 1 3 BE 200237319 13.40340 1367. 7421
309079-37 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 1 84914 BE 605378520 13. 32222 1361. 4558
282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 3 76157 BE 113120120 13. 25580 1360. 7564
125083-50 NOITE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 3 80817 BE 112757421 13. 29240 1360. 5556
126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 15 78763 BE 108319418 13. 27560 1359. 5455
180740-29 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 6 98233 BE 210167021 13. 42330 1354. 3487
115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 7 3 BE 113134920 13. 31030 1354. 0213
282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 5 95545 BE 112708921 13. 40360 1353. 6827
126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 14 2 BE 108317118 13. 28200 1350. 2229
126988- 15 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 12 3 BE 105582219 13. 28220 1349. 4517
282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 10 2 BE 112709921 13. 40500 1349. 2235
282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 4 3 BE 112710721 13. 40530 1348. 2718
280865- 50 REYNAERTS OMER LANDEN 10 6 102548 BE 206227121 13. 46120 1346. 0892
308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 3 2 BE 104412720 13. 42173 1344. 2556
115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 2 4 BE 113137120 13. 31320 1343. 3857
281098- 89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 11 11 102472 BE 206217321 13. 46180 1343. 3290
281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 18 16 91531 BE 113010520 13. 38100 1343.1198
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 7 8 BE 113151120 13. 31340 1341. 7975
303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 100267 BE 208326318 13. 44478 1340. 8485
180740- 29 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 9 2 BE 210166221 13. 43250 1338. 3610
128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 16 10 82653 BE 112763621 13. 31470 1337. 7880
280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 22 6 88401 BE 105576619 13. 36052 1337.6526
222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 23 19 92436 00 113337921 13. 39090 1337.1077
281098- 89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 11 2 2 BE 210172620 13. 46510 1333. 7150
301687-17 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 4 3 94516 BE 112621421 13. 40590 1331. 8760
301687-17 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 4 4 2 BE 112621921 13. 41000 1331.5634
118262- 19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 14 12 80440 BE 115351221 13. 30298 1329. 6600
121970- 41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 6 93875 BE 112926820 13. 40400 1328. 7736
282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 9 78588 BE 113178520 13.29108 1327. 9486
280865- 50 REYNAERTS OVER LANDEN 10 5 2 BE 206227521 13.47160 1327. 5065
308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 2 3 BE 104442520 13. 43213 1324. 7086
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 3 77539 BE 106093719 13. 28330 1324. 3211
282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 16 4 BE 112706621 13.42110 1323. 9898
301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 6 82453 BE 115309121 13. 32200 1322. 7754
282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 14 5 2 BE 113177620 13. 29358 1318. 6644
126988- 15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 18 3 4 BE 105631019 13. 29460 1317. 8416
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 10 2 BE 109180918 13.28510 1317.5701
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 12 3 BE 109188718 13. 28540 1316. 4516
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 2 4 BE 109181918 13. 28560 1315. 7070
280865- 50 REYNAERTS OMVER LANDEN 10 1 3 BE 210132520 13. 47580 1315. 5879
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 24 24 5 BE 113374320 13. 28590 1314.5917
115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 12 5 5 BE 107927114 13. 32530 1314. 5455
222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 23 13 2 BE 109083318 13.40300 1311. 5035
103584- 85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 9 9 88124 BE 105923919 13. 37130 1311. 4158
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 14 9 BE 112806321 13. 33020 1310. 5764
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 25 5 10 BE 113151520 13. 33030 1310. 2300
121970- 41 NMALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 8 8 2 BE 112928320 13. 41440 1309. 0149
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 8 11 BE 113157620 13. 33070 1308. 8461
310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 25 2 12 BE 113208220 13. 33090 1308. 1552
301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 5 2 BE 112859321 13. 33050 1307.0489
280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 22 3 2 BE 113170120 13. 37482 1303. 7855
281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 18 14 2 BE 113010120 13. 40140 1303. 5975
126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 11 5 BE 113200020 13. 30260 1303. 3039
113103- 01 PETRE ANDRE PIETRAl 7 6 92321 BE 108472518 13. 40580 1301. 2588
301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 2 3 BE 105541719 13. 33270 1299. 4957
175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 23 6 2 BE 112740220 13. 30300 1299. 1405
143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 11 2 BE 207230321 13. 44470 1298. 9258
280865- 50 REYNAERTS OMER LANDEN 10 3 4 BE 211156715 13. 48590 1298. 6537
141563- 40 KOSTERVMANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 12 6 96503 BE 202170718 13. 44280 1296. 2713
301687-17 HERVMANS GUY ZETRUD- 4 1 3 BE 105886319 13. 42560 1296. 2660
103584- 85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 9 2 2 BE 105920119 13. 38020 1295.6737
125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 18 2 BE 112750821 13. 32230 1295. 4902
141563- 40 KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 12 10 2 BE 202173818 13. 44310 1295. 4015
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

128444- 16
222793-81
222793-81
113103-01
281098- 89
103584- 85
126406- 15
309079- 37
174972- 81
309079- 37
301131-43
307033- 28
126406- 15
311442-72
137374-22
281098- 89
132478-73
280052- 13
175503- 30
128292- 58
128292- 58
280142- 06
152046- 47
282285-15
121970- 41
308660- 06
307193-91
222793-81
141563- 40
111626-76
283168- 25
306382- 56
281098- 89
282285-15
113103-01
132478-73
281823- 38
126988- 15
282110-34
281823- 38
282110- 34
281915-33
303565- 52
143268- 96
305549-96
281823- 38
145223- 14
306382- 56
143268- 96
281823- 38
281823- 38
143268- 96
222793-81
310959-74
128292-58
282110- 34
125083- 50
125083-50
309179-40
281823- 38
115869-51
282110- 34
280142- 06
174972-81
281915- 33
283168- 25
154562- 41
118262-19
282285-15
309079- 37
132478-73
301131-43
219437- 23
180740- 29
137374-22
282647- 86
280142- 06
113103-01
222793-81
143268- 96

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
PETRE ANDRE
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PARMENTI ER JULES
PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
THI RY GHI SLAIN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

CCEL EM LI EN
VANMCL  JOHNNY
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
LAM NNE BENO T

SI MONS  YVES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MAUROY MARC
MAUROY MARC
MARCHAL JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
PRAI L RENE
MALEVE- CHARLOT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN
LEONARD THI ERRY
DENYS Pl ERRE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PRAI L RENE

PETRE ANDRE

LAM NNE BENO T

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAMPS FABI EN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DECAMPS FABI EN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
BOLLEN ERI C
DONEUX EUGENE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARTI N M CHAEL
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
BOLLEN ERI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
BOLLEN ERI C
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MAUROY MARC
DECAMPS FABI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARCHAL JEAN

THI RY GHI SLAIN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DENYS Pl ERRE
SEVENANS W LLY
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PLACLET GODELI EVE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN
PETRE ANDRE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BOLLEN ERI C

THORENMB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
LANDEN
JAUCHE
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
RACOUR
I NCOURT
LANDEN
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
LANDEN
MELI' N
OVERW N
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
SAI NT-J
L1 NCENT
JODA GN
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR

TOURI NN
Pl ETRAI
MELI' N

ROUX- M
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
ROUX- M
OPHEYLI
JANDRAI
WAL SHOU
HOEGAAR
JODA GN
ROUX- M
NI L- SAl
OQUTGAAR
HOEGAAR
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
HOEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
MALEVES
L1 NCENT
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CORROY-
ROUX- M
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
Pl ETREB
RACOUR
JANDRAI
AUTRE- E
NODUWEZ
THORENB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
MELI N

LANDEN

I NCOURT
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
NI L- SAl
Pl ETREB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR
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97285
2
99485
3
101912
2
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4
98193
4

91912

9576

8532
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112760921
112599321
113336221
108471318
206218021
105920519
112692721
110504516
101258621
112783921
210660921
109014318
112691821
214183015
211124420
212197819
105892219
210656621
113293621
112833920
111805617
108310918
109097718
105585819
112926720
115720921
112765320
109083018
202173918
108772218
112694421
206717221
210173220
113176620
108471218
115967514
109774015
112844121
112708521
117983615
112709121
113745617
219961814
202736017
105878519
105857019
113282721
206718321
207228721
115474819
107527814
202735217
109084118
112812021
108922118
112707521
112753221
112752921
106094519
112467017
112855521
112706121
112766921
101258221
113011420
113218321
112656621
115237121
108928118
109576115
112580517
209866220
109584015
211158720
211106320
106079919
113562721
108471418
112688217
207229021

. 33490
. 41260
. 41280
. 41230
. 49150
. 38100
. 45160
. 35452
. 47040
. 35472
. 49050
. 36120
. 45320
. 45000
. 46200
. 49440
. 41330
. 49080
. 31110
. 45122
. 45152
. 38532
. 33260
. 31228
. 43330
. 46143
. 41230
. 42410
. 45560
. 38440
. 39420
. 46270
. 50430
. 31538
. 42450
. 42290
. 38220
. 32070
. 45230
. 38230
. 45250
.42160
. 49148
. 46510
. 42010
. 38400
. 29160
. 46570
. 47000
. 38450
. 38460
. 47040
. 43290
. 35410
. 46502
. 46090
. 34310
. 34330
. 31570
. 39180
. 36070
. 46270
. 40442
. 49380
. 43170
. 40560
. 46440
. 34288
. 33058
. 38162
. 43580
. 52090
. 38510
. 49260
. 49270
. 31400
. 41362
. 44490
. 44580
. 48520

1295.
1294.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1280.
1276.
1274.
1273.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1258.
1257.
1256.
1255.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1245.
1243.
1242.
1240.
1239.
1236.
1236.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1231.

1632
3677
7640
6633
3249
1394
8698
4022
2067
7479
9694
7009
3054
8933
6987
4849
9336
9326
6309
2516
3983
2817
0321
3519
6825
6081
3785
1073
2335
8099
6169
5036
8245
6645
3608
3881
0156
9850
7869
7066
2265
9188
5548
9948
5550
4757
4634
2482
5325
9455
6398
4412
2581
7011
9520
0230
6531
0062
6384
9380
2596
0981
7196
5898
3427
5244
3232
5186
5175
7967
9518
8521
3319
9870
2240
9784
5934
2972
3615
6737

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

281915- 33
301131-43
306382- 56
282110- 34
128444- 16
282832-77
222793-81
281915- 33
132478-73
132478-73
222793-81
280142- 06
115869-51
282110- 34
282285-15
175503- 30
118262-19
281823- 38
132478-73
281098- 89
126406- 15
126406- 15
282639-78
180740- 29
282832-77
137374- 22
180740- 29
282285-15
128292- 58
309079- 37
128444- 16
132478-73
301554-78
174972-81
281915- 33
282285-15
103584- 85
126988- 15
180740- 29
281915- 33
281823- 38
310959-74
281915- 33
132478-73
281915-33
301131-43
222793-81
308660- 06
311442-72
306181-49
282639-78
281823- 38
174972- 81
280142- 06
281823- 38
301131-43
170003-59
282832-77
137374- 22
222793-81
222793-81
143268- 96
132478-73
126988- 15
311442-72
281915-33
217624- 53
281823- 38
309179-40
281823- 38
282110- 34
311442-72
309179-40
281823- 38
281823- 38
311442-72
125083- 50
280865- 50
137374- 22
170003- 59

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DECAVPS FABI EN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

HENRY DOM NI QUE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LAM NNE BENO T
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
PRAI L RENE

MAUROY MARC
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
BACQ RAYMOND

THI RY GHI SLAIN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PRAI L RENE
PARMENTI ER JULES
MOTTE THI ERRY
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
ZARZECKI MAREK
CCEL EM LI EN
MATERNE RENAUD

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
THI RY GHI SLAIN
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BOLLEN ERI C

LAM NNE BENO T
MOTTE THI ERRY
CCEL EM LI EN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
CORLI ER ROCGER

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DECAMPS FABI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
CCEL EM LI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
REYNAERTS QOVER
VANMOL  J OHNNY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

JANDRAI
LANDEN

OUTGAAR
OPHEYLI
THORENB
PERVWEZ

Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
MELI N

MELI N

Pl ETRAI
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
TOURI NN
THORENMB
THORENB
ROUX- M
MELI N

LANDEN

OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
WALHAI N
GCETSEN
PERVWEZ

GCETSEN
GCETSEN
TOURI NN
LI NCENT
I NCOURT
THORENMB
MELI' N

I NCOURT
RACOUR
JANDRAI
TOURI NN
JAUCHE

THOREMB
GCETSEN
JANDRAI
ROUX- M
MALEVES
JANDRAI
MELI' N

JANDRAI
LANDEN

Pl ETRAI
LI NCENT
HOEGAAR
JANDRAI
WALHAI N
ROUX- M
RACOUR
Pl ETREB
ROUX- M
LANDEN

WALSBET
PERVWEZ

GCETSEN
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR
MELI' N

THORENVB
HOEGAAR
JANDRAI
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
CORROY-
ROUX- M
OPHEYLI
HCEGAAR
CORROY-
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
HOEGAAR
CHAUMON
LANDEN

GCETSEN
WALSBET
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10

5
101448
3

4

11

12

7

9

8

6

11
83583
11

7

12

11

7

8

13

-
NO1TO1O100 A~

105167219
114410520
206717521
112707021
420813820
113325521
105950219
112658921
109282915
112582617
112632120
105579019
112855721
112705621
109663015
112741920
115236921
109766915
109282515
206217121
112693921
112691321
107919114
210167621
113310921
210074821
211159720
105585519
108922518
105590419
108257518
112747320
107976114
101257521
113010420
113177120
115464019
113140120
210169121
105167119
107533514
113155020
113012720
105885319
112659621
210647821
112634020
112721321
210174021
112643421
107916214
150544813
101258321
112769021
150533113
210645221
210732521
113313121
210077521
109082718
113336521
202737217
112583617
112946317
210170821
105167819
113180520
109772215
109186918
112455617
112704221
200235519
113385020
108830818
112456317
202780817
112752221
206227621
211124220
210732321

. 44290
. 53000
. 49070
. 48000
. 37290
. 35080
. 45330
. 44520
. 45130
. 45140
. 45470
. 42302
. 37490
. 48260
. 34308
. 34340
. 36048
. 41240
. 45490
. 54330
. 50230
. 50290
. 34568
. 51330
. 36210
. 51450
. 52090
. 35448
. 50502
. 41062
. 39170
. 47070
. 39100
. 53290
. 46490
. 35598
. 44060
. 36160
. 52480
.47110
. 43050
. 39410
.47170
. 47470
. 47280
. 56530
. 48510
. 53013
. 52340
. 48203
. 37029
. 44210
. 55230
. 45552
. 44280
. 57420
. 57320
. 38510
. 54510
. 49560
. 50120
. 54200
. 49530
. 38280
. 53550
. 49440
. 43040
. 45520
. 37520
. 45530
. 53420
. 54320
. 37560
. 45580
. 46050
. 54460
. 40590
. 00070
. 56200
. 59140

1229.
1228.
1227.
1225.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1220.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1214.
1212.
1212.
1210.
1209.
1206.
1204.
1201.
1201.
1196.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1184.
1181.
1181.
1173.
1172.
1170.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1162.
1159.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1152.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1148.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1141.
1141.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.

2146
1446
6806
2564
7913
9969
8385
9207
2956
0248
0704
2681
9187
4870
1668
3154
3123
1457
6226
2531
5743
0702
1127
8804
5524
4434
0803
3154
7549
2337
9709
1807
0916
9625
8768
7874
5951
5765
6908
2146
1802
5059
6797
9627
8761
2515
6189
4655
9584
5722
3064
9718
4382
3967
1450
3261
2384
9230
5486
7264
8803
8340
8909
3846
1529
2776
9279
6626
5196
4116
8160
7626
3984
1584
4085
6197
5349
2134
6602
1535

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240



241 180740-29 PLACLET GODELI EVE GOETSEN 12 3 7 BE 203962116 13.56320 1135.4931 241
242 280865- 50 REYNAERTS OMVER LANDEN 10 2 6 BE 210134520 14.00290 1133. 6010 242
243 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 13 15 BE 112804321 13. 42550 1132.9371 243
244 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 1 12 BE 112704421 13.54400 1128. 7795 244
245 174972-81 THI RY GHI SLAI N RACOUR 6 2 5 BE 101257621 13.58160 1127.3678 245
246 280865- 50 REYNAERTS OVER LANDEN 10 4 7 BE 206227321 14.01080 1125.5157 246
247 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA 14 12 84334 BE 112801120 13. 44570 1125.2035 247
248 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 6 2 BE 113162820 13.44590 1124.7033 248
249 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 1 3 BE 113225320 13.45020 1123.9538 249
250 311442-72 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 15 12 9 BE 210170121 13.56010 1122.0732 250
Union Rani|llies-Perwez RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 07-05-22 371 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 45 LACHER: 12. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 10 10 82610 BE 112803421 13. 28500 1404. 1360 1
2 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 10 3 2 BE 112809221 13.29080 1397.0124 2
3 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 1 82663 BE 112856421 13.29300 1389.2941 3
4 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VARl THOREMB 11 1 78598 BE 113295021 13.27070 1376. 0957 4
5 308660- 06 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 5 3 97150 BE 112724021 13. 40463 1373. 0636 5
6 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 2 101657 BE 210650221 13.44110 1370.6718 6
7 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 3 2 BE 210650121 13.44120 1370. 3639 7
8 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 3 80817 BE 112757421 13.29240 1360. 5556 8
9 180740-29 PLACLET GCDELI EVE GOETSEN 7 1 98233 BE 210167021 13. 42330 1354. 3487 9
10 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 5 95545 BE 112708921 13. 40360 1353. 6827 10
11 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 10 2 BE 112709921 13. 40500 1349. 2235 11
12 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 4 3 BE 112710721 13.40530 1348.2718 12
13 280865-50 REYNAERTS QOMVER LANDEN 7 3 102548 BE 206227121 13.46120 1346.0892 13
14 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 5 5 102472 BE 206217321 13.46180 1343. 3290 14
15 180740-29 PLACLET GODELI EVE GOETSEN 7 4 2 BE 210166221 13.43250 1338. 3610 15
16 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 7 82653 BE 112763621 13.31470 1337.7880 16
17 222793-81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 10 6 92436 00 113337921 13. 39090 1337.1077 17
18 301687-17 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 3 2 94516 BE 112621421 13. 40590 1331.8760 18
19 301687-17 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 3 3 2 BE 112621921 13.41000 1331.5634 19
20 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 8 80440 BE 115351221 13.30298 1329.6600 20
21 280865-50 REYNAERTS QOVER LANDEN 7 2 2 BE 206227521 13.47160 1327.5065 21
22 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 16 4 BE 112706621 13.42110 1323.9898 22
23 301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 8 2 82453 BE 115309121 13. 32200 1322.7754 23
24 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 10 5 3 BE 112806321 13. 33020 1310.5764 24
25 301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 8 1 2 BE 112859321 13. 33050 1307.0489 25
26 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 5 97112 BE 207230321 13.44470 1298.9258 26
27 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 18 2 BE 112750821 13.32230 1295.4902 27
28 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 6 2 BE 112760921 13. 33490 1295.1632 28
29 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 10 8 2 BE 112599321 13.41260 1294.3677 29
30 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 10 4 3 BE 113336221 13. 41280 1293. 7640 30
31 281098- 89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 5 2 2 BE 206218021 13.49150 1293.3249 31
32 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 5 4 97285 BE 112692721 13.45160 1292.8698 32
33 174972-81 THI RY GHI SLAIN RACOUR 6 3 99485 BE 101258621 13.47040 1291. 2067 33
34 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 84914 BE 112783921 13. 35472 1290.7479 34
35 301131- 43 PEETERSI LLE- PAULY LANDEN 6 5 101912 BE 210660921 13.49050 1288.9694 35
36 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 5 5 2 BE 112691821 13.45320 1288. 3054 36
37 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 1 3 BE 210656621 13.49080 1284.9326 37
38 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VARl THOREMB 11 6 2 BE 113293621 13.31110 1284.6309 38
39 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 4 2 BE 115720921 13.46143 1274.6081 39
40 283168- 25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 3 3 88538 BE 112694421 13.39420 1270.6169 40
41 306382-56 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR 17 13 97105 BE 206717221 13.46270 1270.5036 41
42 126988-15 MOITE TH ERRY THOREMB 2 1 78763 BE 112844121 13. 32070 1267. 9850 42
43 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 21 5 BE 112708521 13.45230 1267.7869 43
44 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 12 6 BE 112709121 13. 45250 1267.2265 44
45 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL Nl L-SAl 12 4 74822 BE 113282721 13.29160 1262. 4634 45
46 306382-56 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR 17 7 2 BE 206718321 13.46570 1262.2482 46
47 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 4 2 BE 207228721 13.47000 1261.5325 47
48 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 10 2 4 BE 112812021 13. 35410 1257.7011 48
49 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 18 7 BE 112707521 13.46090 1255.0230 49
50 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMODN 20 2 3 BE 112753221 13. 34310 1252.6531 50
51 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 20 8 4 BE 112752921 13. 34330 1252.0062 51
52 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 5 2 BE 112855521 13.36070 1250.2596 52
53 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 11 8 BE 112706121 13.46270 1250.0981 53
54 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 8 7 88401 BE 112766921 13. 40442 1249. 7196 54
55 174972-81 TH RY GHI SLAI N RACOUR 6 1 2 BE 101258221 13.49380 1249.5898 55
56 283168-25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 3 2 2 BE 113218321 13. 40560 1248.5244 56
57 154562-41 SEVENANS W LLY NODUVEZ 3 1 95763 BE 112656621 13.46440 1248. 3232 57
58 118262-19 HENRY DOM N QUE THOREMB 9 4 2 BE 115237121 13.34288 1247.5186 58
59 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 8 2 2 BE 113562721 13.41362 1234.5934 59
60 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 1 3 BE 207229021 13.48520 1231.6737 60
61 306382-56 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR 17 11 3 BE 206717521 13. 49070 1227.6806 61



282110- 34
282832-77
281915-33
115869-51
282110- 34
118262- 19
281098- 89
126406- 15
126406- 15
180740- 29
282832-77
137374-22
174972-81
180740- 29
281915-33
301131-43
308660- 06
311442-72
306181-49
174972- 81
280142- 06
301131-43
170003- 59
282832-77
137374- 22
222793-81
311442-72
282110- 34
125083- 50
280865- 50
170003- 59
310959- 74
282110- 34
174972-81
280865- 50
311442-72
306382- 56
306382- 56
280865- 50
310959- 74
137374-22
170003-59
111277-18
126406- 15
137374-22
137374- 22
280142- 06
154562- 41
301554-78
143268- 96
301131-43
137374- 22
137374- 22
137374-22
170003- 59
282110- 34
310959-74
280865- 50
128292- 58
137374-22
143268- 96
111626-76
309079- 37

DECAMPS FABI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
PLACLET GODELI EVE
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANMOL J OHNNY

THI RY GHI SLAI N
PLACLET GODELI EVE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
ZARZECKI MAREK
CCEL EM LI EN
MATERNE RENAUD
THI RY GHI SLAI N
MARCHAL JEAN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANMOL J OHNNY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
CCEL EM LI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
REYNAERTS OMVER
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
TH RY GHI SLAI N
REYNAERTS OMVER
CCEL EM LI EN
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
REYNAERTS OMVER
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANMOL J OHNNY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DUSSART W LLY
PETRE FREDY
VANMOL J OHNNY
VANMOL J OHNNY
MARCHAL JEAN
SEVENANS W LLY
BACQ RAYMOND
BOLLEN ERI C
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
VANMOL J OHNNY
VANMOL J OHNNY
VANMOL J OHNNY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
REYNAERTS OMVER
MAUROY MARC
VANMOL J OHNNY
BOLLEN ERI C
LEONARD TH ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

OPHEYLI
PERWEZ
JANDRAI
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
LANDEN
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
GCETSEN
PERVWEZ
GCETSEN
RACOUR
GCETSEN
JANDRAI
LANDEN
L1 NCENT
HCEGAAR
JANDRAI
RACOUR
Pl ETREB
LANDEN
WALSBET
PERVWEZ
GCETSEN
Pl ETRAI
HCEGAAR
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
LANDEN
WALSBET
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
RACOUR
LANDEN
HCOEGAAR
OQUTGAAR
OUTGAAR
LANDEN
MALEVES
GCETSEN
WALSBET
NI L- SAl
OPHEYLI
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
Pl ETREB
NCDUWEZ
I NCOURT
HCOEGAAR
LANDEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
WALSBET
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
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112707021
113325521
112658921
112855721
112705621
115236921
206217121
112693921
112691321
210167621
113310921
210074821
101257521
210169121
112659621
210647821
112721321
210174021
112643421
101258321
112769021
210645221
210732521
113313121
210077521
113336521
210170821
112704221
112752221
206227621
210732321
112804321
112704421
101257621
206227321
210170121
206718221
206718421
206226221
112864521
210083521
210735321
112812521
112691021
210074921
210082321
112767121
112655821
113271921
206576421
210645421
210075421
210083621
210084621
210734021
112705321
112808221
206225321
114878921
210087121
206576321
113278221
115525021

1225.
1223.
1222.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1212.
1210.
1209.
1204.
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310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
115869-51
310959-74
307033- 28
143268- 96
311442-72

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
HOK SAPI'N

BOLLEN ERI C

CCEL EM LI EN

CGeneent

EN MQ Di st anc

JR

113157820
113150120
113156620
113136820
113146120
109024818
200362019
200238719

Best at

Snel h.
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311442-72
310959- 74
311442-72
309079- 37
282647- 86
126988- 15
115869-51
126988- 15
126988- 15
308660- 06
115869-51
281915-33
310959- 74
303565- 52
280142- 06
281098- 89
121970-41
282285-15
308660- 06
309179-40
282285-15
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
280865- 50
309179-40
115869-51
222793-81
103584- 85
310959- 74
121970- 41
310959-74
310959- 74
280142- 06
281915-33
126988- 15
113103-01
301554-78
175503- 30
280865- 50
141563- 40
301687-17
103584- 85
141563- 40
113103-01
103584- 85
309079- 37
307033- 28
311442-72
137374-22
281098- 89
132478-73
128292- 58
128292- 58
280142- 06
152046- 47
282285- 15
121970-41
307193-91
222793-81
141563- 40
111626-76
281098- 89
282285-15
113103-01
132478-73
281823- 38
281823- 38
281915- 33
303565- 52
143268- 96
305549- 96
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
143268- 96
222793-81
128292- 58
309179-40

CCEL EM LI EN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
JANSSENS JEAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MARCHAL JEAN
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
MALEVE- CHARLOT
PRAI L RENE
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
REYNAERTS OMER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
PARMENTI ER JULES
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE ANDRE

BACQ RAYMOND

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR

REYNAERTS OVER

KCSTERVANS MELANI E- AN

HERVANS GUY
PARMENTI ER JULES

KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN

PETRE ANDRE
PARMENTI ER JULES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

CCEL EM LI EN
VANMCL  JOHNNY
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
LAM NNE BENO T
MAUROY MARC
MAUROY MARC
MARCHAL JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
PRAI L RENE
MALEVE- CHARLOT
ADAM ANDRE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

LEONARD THI ERRY
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
PRAI L RENE

PETRE ANDRE

LAM NNE BENO T

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
BOLLEN ERI C
DONEUX EUGENE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
BOLLEN ERI C
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MAUROY MARC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOEGAAR
MALEVES
HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
THORENB
JANDRAI
MALEVES
WAL SHOU
Pl ETREB
LANDEN
SAI NT-J
TOURI NN
L1 NCENT
CORROY-
TOURI NN
THORENMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
LANDEN
CORROY-
THORENVB
Pl ETRAI
JAUCHE
MALEVES
SAI NT-J
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
JANDRAI
THORENVB
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
THORENMB
LANDEN
HCEGAAR
ZETRUD-
JAUCHE
HCEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
JAUCHE
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
LANDEN
MELI' N
LI NCENT
L1 NCENT
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
SAI NT-J
JODA GN
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR
DONGELB
LANDEN
TOURI NN
Pl ETRAI
MELI N
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
JANDRAI
WAL SHOU
HCEGAAR
JODA GN
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
HOEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
L1 NCENT
CORROY-

e

=

e

=N

=

=

=

NN
OWOPRPOOORAFRPRWROONRFPANOOWWRRFRUORARRPNOOOUCICTONWUIOITWONREFOWONOROWNOOUITOWUIREFENNOWUUIWNOONONNONWNANOOIWOREFRPWN

=

=

84914
76157
78763
2
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3
97150
3
91531
6
100267
88401
102472
93875
78588
2
77539

203793316
113152920
200237319
605378520
113120120
108319418
113134920
108317118
105582219
104412720
113137120
113010520
113151120
208326318
105576619
210172620
112926820
113178520
104442520
106093719
113177620
105631019
109180918
109188718
109181918
210132520
113374320
107927114
109083318
105923919
113151520
112928320
113157620
113208220
113170120
113010120
113200020
108472518
105541719
112740220
211156715
202170718
105886319
105920119
202173818
108471318
105920519
110504516
109014318
214183015
211124420
212197819
105892219
112833920
111805617
108310918
109097718
105585819
112926720
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109083018
202173918
108772218
210173220
113176620
108471218
115967514
109774015
117983615
113745617
219961814
202736017
105878519
105857019
115474819
107527814
202735217
109084118
108922118
106094519
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. 30120
. 40340
. 32222
. 25580
. 27560
. 31030
. 28200
. 28220
. 42173
. 31320
. 38100
. 31340
. 44478
. 36052
. 46510
. 40400
. 29108
. 43213
. 28330
. 29358
. 29460
. 28510
. 28540
. 28560
. 47580
. 28590
. 32530
. 40300
. 37130
. 33030
. 41440
. 33070
. 33090
. 37482
. 40140
. 30260
. 40580
. 33270
. 30300
. 48590
. 44280
. 42560
. 38020
. 44310
. 41230
. 38100
. 35452
. 36120
. 45000
. 46200
. 49440
. 41330
. 45122
. 45152
. 38532
. 33260
. 31228
. 43330
. 41230
. 42410
. 45560
. 38440
. 50430
. 31538
. 42450
. 42290
. 38220
. 38230
. 42160
. 49148
. 46510
. 42010
. 38400
. 38450
. 38460
. 47040
. 43290
. 46502
. 31570

1379.
1372.
1367.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1354.
1350.
1349.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1341.
1340.
1337.
1333.
1328.
1327.
1324.
1324.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1315.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1311.
1311.
1310.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1303.
1303.
1303.
1301.
1299.
1299.
1298.
1296.
1296.
1295.
1295.
1293.
1293.
1291.
1288.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1280.
1276.
1273.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1258.
1256.
1251.

4712
2591
7421
4558
7564
5455
0213
2229
4517
2556
3857
1198
7975
8485
6526
7150
7736
9486
7086
3211
6644
8416
5701
4516
7070
5879
5917
5455
5035
4158
2300
0149
8461
1552
7855
5975
3039
2588
4957
1405
6537
2713
2660
6737
4015
6633
1394
4022
7009
8933
6987
4849
9336
2516
3983
2817
0321
3519
6825
3785
1073
2335
8099
8245
6645
3608
3881
0156
7066
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5548
9948
5550
4757
9455
6398
4412
2581
9520
6384
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281823- 38
281915- 33
282285-15
309079- 37
132478-73
301131-43
219437- 23
180740- 29
137374-22
282647- 86
113103-01
222793-81
281915- 33
301131-43
128444-16
222793-81
132478-73
132478-73
222793-81
280142- 06
282285-15
175503- 30
281823- 38
132478-73
282639-78
180740- 29
282285-15
128292- 58
309079- 37
128444-16
132478-73
301554-78
281915-33
282285-15
103584- 85
126988- 15
281915- 33
281823- 38

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

PLACLET GODELI EVE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
DECELLE ROBERT
PETRE ANDRE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LAM NNE BENO T

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
PLACLET GODELI EVE
PRAI L RENE

MAUROY MARC
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
BACQ RAYMOND
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PRAI L RENE
PARMENTI ER JULES
MOTTE THI ERRY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

ROUX- M
JANDRAI
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
MELI' N

LANDEN
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
NI L- SAl
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
LANDEN
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
MELI' N

MELI' N

Pl ETRAI
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THORENMB
ROUX- M
MELI' N

WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
TOURI NN
L1 NCENT
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108471418
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114410520
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105950219
109282915
112582617
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